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 精英跑 契爺組 女子個人 Female Senior  -  ( )

F10081 KWONG LYDIA 00:31:57 33200:16:16 00:31:46

F10662 LEE KWAN, JULIA 00:34:54 66200:16:29 00:34:49

F10123 HO SUK MAN 00:35:53 97300:16:51 00:35:46

F10524 LEUNG CHING MAN 00:36:11 117800:17:38 00:36:07

F10145 LUI YEE MEI 00:36:45 128200:17:37 00:36:27

F10386 LEE EVONNE QI YUN 00:37:15 148500:18:20 00:37:04

F10437 LO WING SZE WINIFRED 00:39:40 2511400:20:07 00:39:37

F10458 WONG MAN WAI LISA 00:39:41 2611600:18:59 00:39:34

F10239 YEUNG YEE WAH 00:39:44 2711700:18:12 00:39:38

F106310 SHEK WAI YEE AMY 00:39:56 3012200:21:17 00:39:41

F101511 SHEK LAI KUEN 00:40:21 3312800:19:40 00:40:11

F104912 LAW PUI YAN 00:40:27 3412900:20:17 00:39:54

F103213 CHAN YUEN KWAN 00:40:43 3513300:19:53 00:40:13

F103914 LOONG CHIU WAI 00:41:16 3613700:20:00 00:40:47

F100315 WONG HIU MING 00:42:07 3814300:19:42 00:41:20

F104716 CHAN CHING YI 00:42:12 3914400:21:32 00:41:28

F102617 LAM SAU HUNG AGNES 00:43:04 4115100:21:14 00:42:53

F100618 NG NIKKI 00:43:06 4215300:19:49 00:42:58

F105819 WONG KAREEN 00:43:19 4415500:21:45 00:43:09

F104620 CHAN WING YAN 00:44:22 5116800:21:58 00:44:16

F105321 PANG SIU WAI 00:44:23 5216900:20:26 00:44:16

F100922 TAI WING HAN 00:44:45 5317100:21:08 00:44:22

F103523 KWOK WAI MAN 00:44:51 5517400:21:42 00:44:43

F102824 CHOON YORK CHUN 00:45:06 5617600:20:58 00:44:49

F103125 WONG SIU FAN SFIN 00:45:09 5817800:22:16 00:44:45

F104026 YEUNG PIK LIN 00:45:51 6018200:22:36 00:45:22

F106127 CAVERO DANIELA RUTH 00:45:52 6118300:22:09 00:45:43

F106028 CAVERO TRINY 00:46:14 6418800:22:09 00:46:05

F102129 CHAN LAI KWAN SDANLIA 00:47:22 6819700:21:35 00:46:43

F101330 SHEK PUI LING 00:47:57 7320400:22:17 00:47:50

F100431 CHUNG WAI MAN 00:48:22 7620700:22:32 00:48:02

F105032 LO KA PO CANDY 00:48:23 7720800:23:38 00:47:52

F106233 LEUNG LAI KAM 00:48:29 7820900:22:37 00:48:04

F106434 TUNG FUNG YEE ALICE 00:48:47 8221500:22:03 00:48:28

F104435 SZE LING NA SUKI 00:49:03 8321600:23:13 00:48:12

F104836 CHAN KA BIK 00:49:26 8522200:23:51 00:49:15

F100537 YU PIK NO 00:49:34 8622300:24:09 00:48:52

F106538 WONG KA LEE 00:49:37 8822500:18:07 00:49:18

F103439 TO SIU FONG 00:49:40 8922600:24:00 00:49:33

F102240 LEUNG KA PUI 00:49:44 9022700:23:21 00:49:00

F102941 MAK SUK LING 00:49:44 9122800:24:23 00:48:58

F103742 CHAN KA KI KIMMY 00:50:23 9323000:23:56 00:49:41

F103643 KO BO KEI 00:50:23 9423100:23:58 00:49:41

F105744 STEENSTRA CARA 00:50:34 9523300:24:46 00:50:25

F106845 CHAN YUEN FAN 00:50:35 9623400:23:47 00:50:02

F101846 HO CAVIE 00:50:42 9723500:25:02 00:50:18

F102547 LUI CHOI LAI 00:50:50 9823700:23:47 00:50:39

F103348 KWAN SIN YEE 00:50:59 9923800:24:12 00:50:10
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F105949 CAVERO DEBORAH 00:51:22 10224100:24:27 00:51:12

F104150 LI FUNG KUEN 00:52:20 10724700:25:22 00:51:39

F104251 LEUNG TSZ SHAN MONICA 00:52:47 10824900:25:34 00:52:06

F105552 PANG WING NI 00:53:28 11025400:26:03 00:53:08

F100153 HUNG KIT YING 00:53:55 11125500:26:17 00:53:22

F101154 WONG YUEN CHING 00:54:04 11225700:26:30 00:53:46

F102755 KWOK PAK YAN DOREEN 00:54:07 11325800:25:11 00:53:24

F100756 CHAN KA YEE GRACE 00:58:09 12027100:29:09 00:53:50

F105157 FUNG PIK HA ESTHER 00:58:17 12127200:27:35 00:58:07

F101958 CHAN YUEN CHING 00:59:55 12227300:28:32 00:59:44

F102459 LI MIU FONG 01:01:36 12327500:26:12 01:00:47
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